6 DIGIT MICRO COUNTER
6mm DIGIT HEIGHT
Issue 4.2018
FEATURES
* LCD 6 DIGIT (MULTIPLEX)
* 6mm DIGIT HEIGHT
* POWER SUPPLY 2.6V TO 3.4V / TYP. 5µA (QUIESCENT CURRENT)
* MAX. INPUT 10KHz

ATTENTION
handling precautions!
ORDERING INFORMATION
UP/DOWN COUNTER, 6 DIGIT, LCD, INCL. SNAP-IN BEZEL EA 2022-N
SNAP-IN BEZEL, 2 PARTS EA 021
DIMENSION
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital Panel Meters category:
Click to view products by  ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
M00558-00  01.098.1658.1  70.360.4828.0  72331-00  85310-25  86642-00  87268-13  87316-00  87719-26  98107-56  HB8260-R36-90  DMS-
20ACV-3-R-C  EM11DINAV81XR1X  25.325.3253.1  25.325.4253.1  25.330.0453.1  20046-20  20182-23  AP1021  25.320.5053.0
25.350.3453.1  25.394.3653.1  25.521.3253.0  28006-01  04.630.1080.0  20078-20  EM11DINAV81XO1X  85874-26  87166-00  87895-00
28000-03  K3GN-NDT1-FLK 24VDC  82322K-11  86641-00  87004-00  HB8280R2490  HB8260R4890  SCE016MD3MV0W10  20125-21
86640-00  PG-100-103GP  PG-100-102RP  PG-100B-102R-H  PG-100B-103R  PG-100B-102R  PG-100N-103R-W  PG-100N-103R  PG-100N-
102R  PG-100-102GH  PG-100-103RP